
OFFICIAL 

OFFICIAL 

Late Grant Report  
 

Client / Project 
Title 

Purpose of award 
Local 
Investment 
Priority 

Total project 
costs  

Amount 
requested 

Recommendation 
including specific 
conditions 

The Hut (Temple 

Shafton Youth 

Project)  

 

Gaming Zone  

 

PRN: 077/25 

Funding is requested to support the 
costs of modernisation of the gaming 
area within the Hut in order to further 
extend the reach of the Project  
 
Ater consultation with local young 
people who don’t access the Centre, it 
was discovered that a main reason for 
their non-attendance was due to the 
outdated gaming area.  
 
Purpose of Grant;   

• Games Consoles/Gaming 

PC/Chargers/Headsets and cables 

@ £2,838 

 
• Projector and soundbar @ £840 

 
• Building Materials@ £1848 

 
Total £5,527 
.  
 

Services for 
Young 
People 
 
Vulnerable 
People 
 

£5,527 

 

 

£5,527 Approve £5,527  



OFFICIAL 

OFFICIAL 

Client / Project 
Title 

Purpose of award 
Local 
Investment 
Priority 

Total project 
costs  

Amount 
requested 

Recommendation 
including specific 
conditions 

Halo Arts  
 
“It’s Your 
Choice” 
 
50 Havelock 
Street  
Glasgow 
G11 5JE 
 

PRN – TBC 

 

Funding is requested towards costs of 
“It’s your choice” a theatre production 
and workshops aimed at P6 P7 pupils.  
 
The production relates to themes of 
racism, sectarianism and bigotry. The 
main aim of the production is to 
explore the views of the protagonist 
and what impact such views have on 
society. After the short theatrical 
performance, the young people are 
asked to discuss how it made them 
feel and how to challenge such 
attitudes. 
 
They are then asked to go into a 
workshop and rewrite the rest of the 
story with a positive and enlightening 
end. Empowering them with knowledge 
and respect for all. 
 
This application is pro rata between 
SSC, Greater Pollok and Cardonald. 
 
The schools proposed for the project 
are Camstradden Primary, St Claire’s 
Primary, Langfaulds Primary, 

Young 

People 

 

Thriving 

Places  

Total Costs - 
£13,590 
 
Match Funding  
Approx £4,262 - 
Halo Arts 
 

£3,310 Approve £3,310 
 
This award is pro-
rata with Southside 
Central, Greater 
Pollok and 
Cardonald AP has 
approved an 
award  



OFFICIAL 

OFFICIAL 

Client / Project 
Title 

Purpose of award 
Local 
Investment 
Priority 

Total project 
costs  

Amount 
requested 

Recommendation 
including specific 
conditions 

Blairdardie Primary, St Ninian’s and 
Colquhoun Primary School 
 
Breakdown of Costs: 
£5,760 – £120 for 48 session (12 per 
ward) 
£1,200 – £300 per ward props and 
costumes 
£   480 – Travel for artist £120 per 
ward 
£1,888 – Insurance/management  
               Admin / Programming £472 
per ward 
 
Halo Arts will incur the costs of script 
writing, rehearsal and project 
management costs which will be 
approx. £4,262 - £1,065.50 per ward. 
 

 


